
 

 

Time Table for Online Classes, June-July, 2020 
Dept of Chemistry 

DAYS Sem 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 
MONDAY 

(Engg course) 
2  CH2101 Engg. Chem, Arch 

K. Ahmad 
Engg. Chem (IMSc) CH2201, 
CH2701, CH2901, K. Ahmad  

2,4 CH4105 Bioscience, Arch 
S. Das 

CH2801 Engg. Chem, ME 
N. S. Jha 

 

MONDAY 4 Environmt. Sci. CH4201, CH4901 
S. R. Sharma 

CH4203 Org. Chem II 
R. Thakur 

CH4202 Colligative & Electrochem. 
N. S. Jha 

MONDAY 
 

6 6CH125 Anal. & Bioinorg. Chem. 
M. Chaudhary 

6CH121 Org. Chem IV 
S. Dasgupta 

6CH123 Inorg. Chem. IV 
S. Das 

MONDAY 
 

8 8CH634 Chem. Het. Compd. 
T. Parvin 

8CH142 Group Th. & Chem. App. 
A. Paul 

8CH141 Spectrosc. Method 
R. Thakur 

     

TUESDAY 
(Engg course) 

2 CH2101 Engg. Chem, Arch 
K. Ahmad 

Engg. Chem (IMSc) CH2201, 
CH2701, CH2901,  K. Ahmad 

CH2202 Chem. Sci., Chem 
S. Dasgupta 

2 CH2801 Engg. Chem, ME 
N. S. Jha 

 CH2301 Engg. Chem, CE 
T. Parvin 

4 CH4105 Bioscience, Arch 
S. Das 

  

4 CH4601 Green Technology, EE 
M. Chaudhary 

  

TUESDAY 4 Environmt. Sci. CH4201, CH4901 
S. R. Sharma 

CH4203 Org. Chem II 
R. Thakur 

4HS109 Org. Behav. Ind. Psy. 
A. R. Sinha 

TUESDAY 6 6Ch120 Phy. Chem III 
A. Paul 

6CH121 Org. Chem IV 
S. Dasgupta 

6CH123 Inorg. Chem. IV 
S. Das 

TUESDAY 8 8CH141 Spectrosc. Method 
R. Thakur 

8CH622 Biophys. Chem. 
N. S. Jha 

8CH142 Group Th. & Chem. App. 
A. Paul 

     
WEDNESDAY 
(Engg Course)  

4 CH4105 Bioscience, Arch 
S. Das 

  



 

 

4 CH4601 Green Technology, EE 
M. Chaudhary 

  

WEDNESDAY 4 CH4202 Colligative & Electrochem. 
N.S. Jha 

CH4204 Inorg. Chem II 
K. Ahmad 

4HS109 Org. Behav. Ind. Psy. 
A. R. Sinha 

WEDNESDAY 6 6CH126 Biochemistry 
R. Thakur 

6CH121 Org. Chem IV 
S. Dasgupta 

6CH120 Phy. Chem III 
A. Paul 

WEDNESDAY 8 8CH634 Chem. Het. Compd. 
T. Parvin 

8CH622 Biophys. Chem. 
N. S. Jha 

8CH641 Supramol. Chem. 
S. Dasgupta 

     
THURSDAY 

(Engg Course) 
2 Engg. Chem (IMSc) CH2201, 

CH2701, CH2901,  K. Ahmad 
CH2202 Chem. Sci., Chem 
S. Dasgupta 

 

2,4 CH4601 Green Technology, EE 
M. Chaudhary 

CH2301 Engg. Chem, CE 
T. Parvin 

 

THURSDAY  4 CH4203 Org. Chem II 
R. Thakur 

CH4204 Inorg. Chem II 
K. Ahmad 

4HS109 Org. Behav. Ind. Psy. 
A. R. Sinha 

THURSDAY  6 6CH123 Inorg. Chem. IV 
S. Das 

6CH126 Biochemistry 
R. Thakur 

6CH125 Anal. & Bioinorg. Chem. 
M. Chaudhary 

THURSDAY 8 8CH641 Supramol. Chem. 
S. Dasgupta 

8CH622 Biophys. Chem. 
N. S. Jha 

8CH142 Group Th. & Chem. App. 
A. Paul 

     
FIRDAY  

(Engg course) 
2 CH2301 Engg. Chem, CE 

T. Parvin 
 CH2101 Engg. Chem., Arch 

K. Ahmad 
2 CH2202 Chem. Sci., Chem 

S. Dasgupta 
 CH2801 Engg. Chem, ME 

N. S. Jha 
FRIDAY  4 CH4204 Inorg. Chem II 

K. Ahmad 
CH4202 Colligative & Electrochem. 
N.S. Jha 

Environmt. Sci. CH4201, CH4901 
S. R. Sharma 

FRIDAY  6 6CH120 Phy. Chem III 
A. Paul 

CH125 Anal. & Bioinorg. Chem. 
M. Chaudhary 

6CH126 Biochemistry 
R. Thakur 

FRIDAY  8 8CH141 Spectrosc. Method 
R. Thakur 

8CH634 Chem. Het. Compd. 
T. Parvin 

8CH641 Supramol. Chem. 
S. Dasgupta 

     
SATURDAY 4,6 Reserved for all tutorial classes. Tutorial may be arranged by individual instructors on Saturday as per requirement. 

 


